
#4 Joey Mereo (SUL)

Hunter Menendez (DES)

Derek Cantrell (HNV)

BYE
Paul Matherne (HIG)

#6 Dakota Boesch (RUM)

BYE

Dustin Falgout (COV)

#8 Dylan Ortego (COM)

BYE

Christophe Boyter (STA)

BYE

Brayden Sonnier (DUT)

#5 Austin Becnel (CAT)
Tyler Robertson (BM)

Kyle Virgillio (NSH)

BYE
#3 Austen Waguespack (EA)

#2 Patrick Spruell D;10-5

#2 Patrick Spruell (JES)
Sam Girault (STP)

Evan Mathers (MND)
BYE
BYE
#7 Jared Daigle (ZAC)

BYE

Jaylon Castille (LAF)
BYE

BYE

BYE

Lucus Gary (CAR)

BYE

#1 Matt Rabinowitz (AIR)

#1 Matt Rabinowitz M;13-4

#1 M. Rabinowitz D;8-5

#6 D. Boesch D;12-8

#6 D. Boesch D;15-13;SV1

#5 A. Becnel D;7-5

#1 M. Rabinowitz F;0:56

#1 M. Rabinowitz F;3:19

#8 D. Ortego F;FOR

#5 A. Becnel F;1:16

#4 J. Mereo D;5-3

#3 A. Waguespack D;7-2

#6 D. Boesch M;25-11

#7 J. Daigle F;2:47

#2 P. Spruell F;0:42
#2 P. Spruell M;13-5

P. Matherne

E. Mathers

#7 J. Daigle

#6 D. Boesch T;16-1;3:31

K. Virgillio

J. Castille

#3 A. Waguespack

#4 J. Mereo

H. Menendez

D. Falgout

#5 A. Becnel F;1:18

#8 D. Ortego F;0:28

B. Sonnier

C. Boyter

#1 M. Rabinowitz

Sam Girault (STP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Derek Cantrell (HNV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Tyler Robertson (BM)

Lucus Gary (CAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Paul Matherne (HIG)

L. Gary

Evan Mathers (MND)

T. Robertson

Kyle Virgillio (NSH)

BYE

Jaylon Castille (LAF)

BYE

Hunter Menendez (DES)

D. Cantrell

Dustin Falgout (COV)

BYE

Brayden Sonnier (DUT)

S. Girault

Christophe Boyter (STA)
S. Girault F;2:54

B. Sonnier

D. Cantrell T;19-4;5:00

H. Menendez

J. Castille

K. Virgillio F;2:44

P. Matherne

L. Gary F;4:34

S. Girault F;FOR

H. Menendez T;15-0;4:04

#7 Jared Daigle (ZAC)

J. Castille D;6-3

#8 Dylan Ortego (COM)

L. Gary F;0:49

#4 Joey Mereo (SUL)

#4 J. Mereo F;0:16

J. Castille D;6-4

H. Menendez D;4-2

#3 A. Waguespack D;6-5

#5 Austin Becnel (CAT)

H. Menendez D;7-6

#4 J. Mereo D;7-2

#2 Patrick Spruell (JES)

#4 Joey Mereo D;4-2

#4 J. Mereo D;4-2

#5 A. Becnel D;16-11

H. Menendez

#2 P. Spruell
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148
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397

398

400

399

561

562

644

Third Place

Fifth Place
#3 Austen Waguespack (EA)
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646

401

402

404

403

508

507

506

505

563

564

615

616

645

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

19-20 February 2010

#2 P. Spruell M;10-2


